ORDER No. MIDPkd/2016/1469/IA           Dated:  27-01-2017

Administrative Sanction is hereby accorded for the  PM -2016-17- Urgent repair works of Pipes,

Motor, Pump and canal of LIS Perumudiyur in Muthuthala Panchayath  at an estimate cost

of   1470000    (Rupees  Fourteen Lakh Seventy Thousand).   

          The expenditure of this may be met from the provision under the head of account    2702-

01-800-94-00-34-V (MI PROJECTS MAINTENANCE-OTHER CHARGES)  

              Administrative Sanction issued for the above work is entered in the administrative

[...]

MIDPkd/2018/869/IA           Dated:  28-03-2018

Administrative Sanction is hereby accorded for the  MIRPA 2018-19 Urgent repair works to the

suction line, delivery line and canal of LIS Tathanampully in Kulukkalloor panchayath.  at

an estimate cost of   1970000    (Rupees  Nineteen Lakh Seventy Thousand).   

          The expenditure of this may be met from the provision under the head of account    4702-

00-101-89-00-00-V (MIRPA-REVAMPING & REJUVENATION OF LIFT IRRIGATIONS)  

              Administrative Sanction issued for the above work is entered in the administrative

[...]

MIDPkd/2018/867/IA           Dated:  28-03-2018

Administrative Sanction is hereby accorded for the  MIRPA2017-18 Urgent repairs works to

rectify the leakage of delivery AC pipe line and supply and fitting of NRV of LIS Anakkal at

Kulukkalloor Panchayath.  at an estimate cost of   280000    (Rupees  Two Lakh Eighty

Thousand).   

          The expenditure of this may be met from the provision under the head of account    4702-

00-101-89-00-00-V (MIRPA-REVAMPING & REJUVENATION OF LIFT IRRIGATIONS)  

              Administrative Sanction issued for the above work is entered in the administrative

[...]

Administrative Sanction is hereby accorded for the  Invesitgation for determining the storage

capacity and back water length of proposed regulator across Bharathapuzha at the u/s of

Pattambi cause way in Pattambi Muncipality  at an estimate cost of   210000    (Rupees  Two

Lakh Ten Thousand).   

          The expenditure of this may be met from the provision under the head of account    2702-

80-005-99-00-00-V (DETAILED INVESTIGATION OF MINOR IRRIGATION WORKS AND

PREPARATION OF INTEGRATED PLANS)  

              Administrative Sanction issued for the above work is entered in the administrative

[...]

Palakkad district

ORDER No. MIDPkd/2018/2334/IA           Dated:  24-01-2019

Administrative Sanction is hereby accorded for the  Investigation work of proposed

Trinpankayam LI Scheme in Vilayur panchayath of Palakkad district  at an estimate cost of  

453000    (Rupees  Four Lakh Fifty Three Thousand).   

          The expenditure of this may be met from the provision under the head of account    2702-

80-005-99-00-00-V (DETAILED INVESTIGATION OF MINOR IRRIGATION WORKS AND

PREPARATION OF INTEGRATED PLANS)  

              Administrative Sanction issued for the above work is entered in the administrative

[...]

ORDER No. MIDPkd/2018/5869/IA           Dated:  01-03-2019

Administrative Sanction is hereby accorded for the  Flood damages-Restoration main canal of

Thudikkal LIS near Kaniyaravu in Vilayur Panchayth of Palakkad district  at an estimate cost

of   1500000    (Rupees  Fifteen Lakh).   

          The expenditure of this may be met from the provision under the head of account    2702-

01-800-94-00-34-V (MI PROJECTS MAINTENANCE-OTHER CHARGES)  

              Administrative Sanction issued for the above work is entered in the administrative

[...]

panchayath of Palakkad District

ORDER No. MIDPkd/2018/2477/IA           Dated:  02-03-2019

Administrative Sanction is hereby accorded for the  PM-Repair and Renovation of main canal

of Kaladikkunu LIS in Thiruvegapura panchayath of Palakkad District  at an estimate cost

of   1500000    (Rupees  Fifteen Lakh).   

          The expenditure of this may be met from the provision under the head of account    2702-

01-800-94-00-34-V (MI PROJECTS MAINTENANCE-OTHER CHARGES)  

              Administrative Sanction issued for the above work is entered in the administrative

[...]

Sub- Renovation works to Canals of L I S Anakkal in Kulukkallur Panchayath, Palakkad

district

ORDER No. MIDPkd/2016/2806/IA           Dated:  08-03-2019

Administrative Sanction is hereby accorded for the  Renovation works to Canals of L I S

Anakkal in Kulukkallur Panchayath, Palakkad district  at an estimate cost of  

1675000    (Rupees  Sixteen Lakh Seventy Five Thousand).   

          The expenditure of this may be met from the provision under the head of account    4702-

00-101-89-00-00-V (MIRPA-REVAMPING & REJUVENATION OF LIFT IRRIGATIONS)  

              Administrative Sanction issued for the above work is entered in the administrative